
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6402953

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title Labor and materials for the printing and production of UCT-Listahanan IEC materials

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 1908-0405

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Printing Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 129,850.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
Head, BAC Secretariat
Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670
63-52-4805670
fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 18/08/2019

Last Updated / Time 18/08/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 26/08/2019 01:00 AM

Description
 
Labor and materials for the printing and production of UCT-Listahanan IEC materials

Specifications:

71 pcs - Advocacy Polo Shirt
Style: Polo shirt
Fabric: Cotton
Color: Red
Print: DSWD logo, embroidered (front) printed (back)
Sizes: 
Men: 
S-5 
M-15 
L-10 
XL - 5 

Ladies fit:
2xl -11
3xl -10
4xl - 5
S-10

See attached sample

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1,500 pcs - Enumerators Manual
Page size: A4
No. of pages: 50 including cover
Cover: C2S 100
Inside pages: Book paper GSM 80
Binding: Sof Bound
Color: Black & White

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Labor and materials for the printing and
productio

Advocacy Polo
Shirt

1 Lot 24,850.00

2 Labor and materials for the printing and
productio

Enumerators
Manual

1 Lot 105,000.00

Created by Nerichelle R Bobis

Date Created 17/08/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

